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Broward Standards Assessment Test Administration Schedule 

January 23, 2018 – February 9, 2018 

Testing Coordinator: Brittaney Young 

Assessment Date Subject 

Area 

Grade Level Session & 

Allotted Time 

Start & End Time 

Tuesday, January 23, 2018 English 

Language 

Arts 

3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 24, 2018 English 

Language 

Arts 

3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 30, 2018 Mathematics 3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Wednesday, January 31, 2018 Mathematics 3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 Science 5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Wednesday, February 7, 2018 Science 5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Thursday, January 25, 2018 Make-Up 

Session 
3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Friday, January 26, 2018 Make-Up 

Session 
3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Thursday, February 1, 2018 Make-Up 

Session 
3rd-5th 80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Friday, February 2, 2018 Make-Up 

Session 
3rd-5th  80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Thursday, February 8, 2018 Make-Up  

Session 
3rd-5th  80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

Friday, February 9, 2018 Make-Up  

Session 
3rd-5th  80 minutes 8:40 a.m.-10:10 a.m. 

 


